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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/19/2024 7:00 pm THS/TMS/EOA Fall Parent Meeting for Sports/Spiritline THS Commons
Sat 09/21/2024 All Day THS Choir All State Show Choir Auditions VALLEY VISTA HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 10/02/2024 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Wed 10/02/2024 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts
Mon 10/28/2024 All Day THS Choir Holbrook Show Choir Festival HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 12/04/2024 10:00 am THS Show Choir and Girls Choir to CFA Safford Center for the Arts
Fri 12/13/2024 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Fri 12/13/2024 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts
Sat 01/25/2025 All Day THS Choir Southeast Regional Choir Auditions @UofA Mica Mountain HS
Wed 01/29/2025 All Day THS Choir @ EAC Honor Festival EAC Fine Arts Auditorium
Fri 02/07/2025 All Day THS NAU Jazz/Madrigal Festival Northern Arizona University
Sat 02/08/2025 All Day THS NAU Jazz/Madrigal Festival Northern Arizona University
Fri 02/14/2025 All Day THS Choir Southeast Regional Choir Festival Eastern Arizona College
Sat 02/15/2025 All Day THS Choir Southeast Regional Choir Festival Eastern Arizona College
Mon 03/03/2025 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Mon 03/03/2025 7:00 pm THS Choir Concert David M. Player Center for the Arts
Sat 03/08/2025 All Day THS Allstate Choir @ Gilbert High GILBERT HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 03/11/2025 5:00 pm THS Choir @ ASU Gammage ASU Gammage
Thu 04/03/2025 11:00 am THS Choir to EAC for Musical Matinee Eastern Arizona College
Thu 04/10/2025 All Day THS Choir Arizona All-State Choral Festival (NAU) Northern Arizona University
Fri 04/11/2025 All Day THS Choir Arizona All-State Choral Festival (NAU) Northern Arizona University
Sat 04/12/2025 All Day THS Choir Arizona All-State Choral Festival (NAU) Northern Arizona University
Wed 04/16/2025 All Day THS Choir Large Group Festival @ EAC EAC John Mickelson Field
Fri 05/02/2025 8:00 am THS Choir Tech Rehearsal @ SCFA Safford Center for the Arts
Sat 05/03/2025 All Day THS Choir Concert Safford Center for the Arts


